which has an attributable interest in the following stations:

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
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OTHER AUTHORIZATIONS

The proposed assignee is a wholly-owned subsidiary of Sinclair Broadcast Group, Inc.,

STATION CALL SIGN
KAAS-TV
KABB(TV)
KBSI(TV)
KDNL-TV
KDSM-TV
KEYE-TV
KFDM-TV
KGAN(TV)
(a) K13MN
KMYU(TV)
KOCB(TV)
KOCW(TV)
KOKH-TV
KSAS-TV
KTVL(TV)
KUTV(TV)
KVCW(TV)
KVMY(TV)
WABM(TV)

WBFF(TV)

FACILITY ID NO. COMMUNITY OF LICENSE

11912
56528
19593
56524
56527
33691
22589
25685
25687
35822
50170
83181
35388
11911
22570
35823
10195
10179
16820
10758

Salina, KS

San Antonio, TX
Cape Girardeau, MO
St. Louis, MO

Des Moines, IA
Austin, TX
Beaumont, TX
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Washington, 1A

St. George, UT
Oklahoma City, OK
Hoisington, KS
Oklahoma City, OK
Wichita, KS
Medford, OR

Salt Lake City, UT
Las Vegas, NV

Las Vegas, NV
Birmingham, AL

Baltimore, MD



20.
21.
22,
23.
24,
25.
26.
217.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.

33.

WCGV-TV
WCHS-TV
WCWN(TV)
WDKY-TV
WEAR-TV
WEGX(TV)
WGME-TV
WHP-TV
WICD(TV)
WICS(TV)
WKEF(TV)
WKRC-TV
WLFL(TV)
WLOS(TV)
(a) WOSAC
(b) WOSAE
(c) WOSAF
(d) WO5A0
(€) WOSAP
(f) WOBAD
(g) WOBAL
(h) WOSAN
(i) WOBAP

(j) WOBAQ

71278
71280
73264)
64017
71363
6554
25683
72313
25684
25686
73155
11289
73205
56537
56538
56529
56533
56531
56530
56536
56544
56547
56534

56535
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Milwaukee, WI
Charleston, WV
Schenectady, NY
Danville, KY
Pensacola, FL

Ft. Walton Beach, FL
Portland, ME
Harrisburg, PA
Champaign, IL
Springfield, 1L
Dayton, OH
Cincinnati, OH
Raleigh, NC
Asheville, NC
Tryon, etc., NC
Sylva, etc., NC
Cherokee, NC
Pickens, SC
Brasstown, etc., NC
Spruce Pine, NC
Oteen/Warren, NC
Sapphire Valley, etc., NC
Maggie Valley, etc., NC

Bat Cave, etc., NC



34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.

47.

(k) WOSAN
(I) W10AP
(m) W11AJ
(n) W11AQ
(0) W12AQ
(p) W12AR
(q) W12AU
() W12ClI
WLWC(TV)!
WMMP(TV)
WMSN-TV
WMYV(TV)
WNYO-TV
WOAI-TV
WPEC(TV)
WPGH-TV
WPMY(TV)
WRDC(TV)
WRGB(TV)
WRLH-TV
WSMH(TV)

W22DE

56540
56542
56539
56546
56545
56532
56543
56541
3978
9015
10221
25544
67784
69618
52527
73875
73907
54963
73942
412
21737

11203

FCC Form 314
Exhibit 16
March 2013

Bryson City, etc., NC
Marion, etc., NC
Franklin, NC
Robbinsville, etc., NC
Black Mountain, NC
Waynesville, etc., NC
Burnsville, NC

Hot Springs, NC
New Bedford, MA
Charleston, SC
Madison, WI
Greensboro, NC
Buffalo, NY

San Antonio, TX
West Palm Beach, FL
Pittsburgh, PA
Pittsburgh, PA
Durham, NC
Schenectady, NY
Richmond, VA

Flint, MI

Dayton, OH

! An assignment of license application, FCC Form 314, seeking consent to assign WLWC(TV) from WLWC
Licensee, LLC to OTA Broadcasting (PVD), LLC, was filed on January 10, 2013, and remains pending. See

FCC File No. BALCDT-20130110AFlI.



48. WSYT(TV)
(a) W16AX
49. WSYX(TV)
50. WTTA(TV)
51. WTTO(TV)
52. WTVC(TV)
53. WTVX(TV)
(a) WTCN-CA
(b) WWHB-CA
54. WTVZ-TV
55. WTWC-TV
56. WUCW(TV)
57. WUHF(TV)
58. WUTV(TV)
59. WUXP-TV
60. WVTV(TV)
61. WWMT(TV)
62. WXLV-TV
63. WYZZ-TV

64. WZTV(TV)

40758
15567
56549
4108
74138
22590
35575
70865
63557
40759
66908
36395
413
415
9971
74174
74195
414
5875
418
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Syracuse, NY
Ithaca, NY
Columbus, OH
St. Petersburg, FL
Homewood, AL
Chattanooga, TN
Fort Pierce, FL
Palm Beach, FL
Stuart, FL
Norfolk, VA
Tallahassee, FL
Minneapolis, MN
Rochester, NY
Buffalo, NY
Nashville, TN
Milwaukee, WI
Kalamazoo, Ml
Winston-Salem, NC
Bloomington, IL

Nashville, TN
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LOCAL MARKETING AGREEMENTS

Subsidiaries of Sinclair Broadcast Group, Inc. (“SBG”) programs the following television
stations pursuant to Local Marketing Agreements with the respective licensees:

1. WDKA(TV), Paducah, Kentucky (FIN 39561);

2. WNUV(TV), Baltimore, Maryland (FIN 7933);

3. WNYS-TV, Syracuse, New York (FIN 58725);

4. WTTE(TV), Columbus, Ohio (FIN 74137);

5. WRGT-TV, Dayton, Ohio (FIN 411);

6. WMYA-TV, Anderson, South Carolina (FIN 56548);
7. WTAT-TV, Charleston, South Carolina (FIN 416);
8. WVAH-TV, Charleston, West Virginia (FIN 417);

9. WDBB(TV), Bessemer, Alabama (FIN 71325);

10. KMTW(TV), Hutchinson, Kansas (FIN 77063), and

11. WLYH-TV, Lancaster, Pennsylvania (FIN 23338).



